
Philadelphia UMC January 2023         

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 2 3 4 5 

 

6 

 

7 

 
  

5:00pm Youth Feed 

the Homeless with 

Rice and Beans 

6:00pm UMW/UMM 
 

 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates 
  

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 
 

 

 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates 
 

 

 

 

 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates   

 

 
15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 5:00pm 

Administrative 

Council Meeting 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates  
 
 

6:00pm Family Night 

Supper 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates   

 

 
22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 
2:00pm-5:00pm, Lay 

Servant Training, 

Ministry with the 

Forgotten, led by Ken 

Spaulding 

 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates   4:00pm Yoga/Pilates Youth to Revolution Youth to Revolution 

 

 
29 30 

 

31     
Youth to Revolution 

 

2:00pm-5:00pm, Lay 

Servant Training, Ministry 

with the Forgotten, led 

by Ken Spaulding 

 

 

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 January Birthdays and Anniversaries 
1 Denny Clinton 

 Sara Sandifer Estes 

3 Helen Lewis 

2 Doug & Kandi Peterson AV 

7 Jesse O'Neal 

 Wallace & Carole Ramsey AV 

10  Jennifer Knight 

 Mike & Carol Reeves AV 

11 Cathy Carson 

 Sutton Thomas 

12 Mike Reeves 

14 Bo Patterson 

18 Blaine Robbins 

19 Pam Chapman 

23 Austin Henson 

 Damian Vecchio 

27 John Hammond 
 


